
Cumberland County 
Rutgers Cooperative Extension 

Holidays 
2026 

 
 

Holiday Date office closed  

NEW YEARS 01/01/26 Thursday 

MARTIN LUTHER KING 01/19/26 Monday 

PRESIDENT'S DAY 02/16/26 Monday 

GOOD FRIDAY 04/03/26 Friday 

MEMORIAL DAY 05/25/26 Monday 

JUNETEENTH 06/19/26 Friday 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 07/03/26 Friday 

LABOR DAY 09/07/26 Monday 

COLUMBUS DAY 10/12/26 Monday 

ELECTION DAY 11/03/26 Tuesday 

VETERANS DAY 11/11/26 Wednesday 

THANKSGIVING 11/26/26 Thursday 

CHRISTMAS 12/25/26 Friday 

 


